Ball Screw Support Bearings
Assembly Manual
Shaft Housing
Assembly Procedures
1
3
4
1 2

FAG
Bearing Bore Diameter
Bearing Type Code
Bearing Outside Diameter
Internal Specification
Accuracy
Preload
Single Universal (Combination Code)
Cage Code
Seal Code*
06
62 B
062
TAB
TAC
BSB
30
30
030
P4F
PN7B
U
SU
U-T
DDG
-2RS
-2LR /GM
C10
Non-mark Open Type
NACHI LR : Contact Seal,
　 NK : Non-Contact Seal
NSK DDG : Contact Seal
FAG RS : Contact Seal
*
Bearing Number Designation
CATALOG NO. B3115E
2012.10.V-ABE-ABE
 NACHI-FUJIKOSHI CORP.
THAILAND REPRESENTATIVE OFFICE
Unit 23/109(A),Fl.24th Sorachai Bldg., 23
Sukhumvit 63 Road(Ekamai), Klongtonnua,
Wattana, Bangkok 10110, THAILAND
Tel: +66-2-714-0008 Fax: +66-2-714-0740
 NACHI-FUJIKOSHI CORP.
TAIPEI REPRESENTATIVE OFFICE
No.109, Kao Young North Rd, Lung-Tan Hsin,
Tao-Yuan Hsien, TAIWAN
Tel: +886-(0)3-411-7776
Fax: +886-(0)3-471-8402
 NACHI-FUJIKOSHI CORP.
KOREA REPRESENTATIVE OFFICE
2F Dongsan Bldg. 276-4, Sungsu 2GA-3DONG
Sungdong-Ku. Seoul 133-831, KOREA
Tel: +82-(0)2-469-2254 Fax: +82-(0)2-469-2264
 NACHI-FUJIKOSHI CORP.
INDIA REPRESENTATIVE OFFICE
Global Foyer, Unit No.3, 1st Floor, DLF Golf
Course Road, Sector-43, Gurgaon, Haryana
122002, INDIA
Tel: +91-124-493-2600 Fax: +91-124-493-2608
 NACHI (AUSTRALIA) PTY. LTD.
Unit 1, 23-29 South Street, Rydalmere, N.S.W,
2116, AUSTRALIA
Tel: +61-(0)2-9898-1511 Fax: +61-(0)2-9898-1678
URL: http://www.nachi.com.au/
Manufacturing
 NACHI INDUSTRIES PTE. LTD.
No.2 Joo Koon Way, Jurong Town, Singapore
628943, SINGAPORE
Tel: +65-68613944 Fax: +65-68611153
URL: http://www.nachinip.com.sg/
 NACHI TECHNOLOGY (THAILAND) CO., LTD.
5/5 M, 2, Rojana Industrial Estate Nongbua,